       www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
Temperature/Level Dual Outputs
Submersible Level Transmitter
MPM4811
•	 Level and temperature dual standard outputs
•	 Reversed-polarity protection
•	 Suitable for level and temperature measurement
•	 Automatic production line for quality guarantee,

Cable: PE/PUR/PVC
Materials
Ordering Guide
Electrical Connection
unit: mm
MPM4811 Level Transmitter
Range
0mH2O ~ 1mH2O…200mH2O
-20℃ …0℃～ 10℃ …70℃
[0 ~ XmH2O]
X: measured level, T: measured temperature, L: cable length recommended cable length L=X+(1~2)m
[0 ~ T℃ ]L
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS 304
Code Junction Box
null no junction box
Yc MS200 waterproof junction box (recommended)
Yd PD140 lightening-proof junction box
MPM4811 [0 ~ 350mH2O] [0 ~ 60℃ ]60            E          22         Yc                                                                              Complete Type Specification
03MPM4811 Level Transmitter
       www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
Isolated Diaphragm: SS 316L/Tantalum
Housing: SS 304/SS 316L
Cable: PE/PUR/PVC
Ordering Notes
1.	 Cable material is available for 3 types: PE cable is provided as default; if other material is needed, please
specify in the order.
2.	 The protection rating of junction boxes are IP65.
3.	 The measured media should be compatible with the wetted material and the measured media density
needs to be specified (except water) on contract.